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HOLIDAY 

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - Revised 

DATE OBSERVE 

1. New Year's Day
2. Martin Luther King Day
3. Lundi Gras Day
4. Mardi Gras Day
5. Good Friday
6. Memorial Day
7. Juneteenth
8. Independence Day
9. Day After Independence

10. Labor Day
11. Veteran's Day
12. Thanksgiving Day
13. Day After Thanksgiving
14. Christmas Eve Day
15. Christmas Day
16. New Year's Eve

17. Employee Birthday

January 1 - Monday 
January 15 - Monday 
February 12 - Monday 
February 13 - Tuesday 
March 29 - Friday 
May 27 - Monday 
June 19 - Wednesday 
July 4 - Thursday 
July 5 - Friday 
September 2 - Monday 
November 11 - Monday 
November 28 - Thursday 
November 29 - Friday 
December 24 - Tuesday 
December 25 - Wednesday 
December 31 - Tuesday 

January 2 - Tuesday 
January 15 - Monday 
February 12 - Monday 
February 13 - Tuesday 
March 29 - Friday 
May 27 - Monday 
June 19 - Wednesday 
July 4 - Thursday 
July 5 - Friday 
September 2 - Monday 
November 11 - Monday 
November 28 - Thursday 
November 29 - Friday 
December 24 - Tuesday 
December 25 - Wednesday 
December 31 - Tuesday 

Employees are granted a day off as a Birthday holiday on 
January 1 following the date of hire. An Employee must use 
this holiday on his birthday or within the calendar year 
starting January 1, 2024 and ending December 31, 2024. If 
not used during the calendar year, this holiday is forfeited. 


